Position

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember- Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember-Not Active

Councilmember-Not Active

Other Positions Held

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department

Council
Council
Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

Total Wages

$28,593
$27,821
$19,318
$9,974
$7,673
$6,073
$100

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,798
$2,680
$1,427
$17,090
$17,068
$472
$0



