Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$28,593	\$2,798
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$27,821	\$2,680
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$19,318	\$1,427
Councilmember- Mayor		Temecula	Council	\$9,974	\$17,090
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$7,673	\$17,068
Councilmember-Not Active		Temecula	Council	\$6,073	\$472
Councilmember-Not Active		Temecula	Council	\$100	\$0